To the Manitowoc City Council:

MANITOWOC EXPO RACE TRACK

Eastern Wisconsin Stock Cars is asking the City Council of Manitowoc for an.extension of beer
sales t0.12:00-am for our.2015 Friday night race:season, please see attached schedule. If we are unable
to have the extension for the entire season we would like to request the following date, Saturday,

September 5. This is our championship night and we anticipate teams and fans staying longer than

usual.

Thank you for your time and consideration of our request for the extension of beer sales. If you

should have any questions please feel free to contact me at (920) 254-7463.

EWSC President ' Sat. April 25

Sat. May 2
Fii. May 8
Sat. May 16
Fri. May 22
Specials,
Fri. May 29
Fri. June 5
Fri. dune 12
Sat. June 13
Fri. June 19
Fri. June 26
Fri. July 3
Fri. July 10

Fri. Juty 17

Fri. July 24
Fri. July 31
Fri. Aug. 7
Fri: Aug. 14

Fri. Aug. 21

Wed. Aug. 26

Sat. Sept. 5

Open Test & Tune, Pits cpen @ 9am, Track open 10am- 3pm

Pit admission $15, Grandstand free

Open Test & Tune, Pits open @ 9am, Track open 10am- 3pm

Pit admission $15, Grandstand free

EWSC OPENING NIGHT — WDLMA Late Models, Modifieds, Grand
Nationals, Sportmods, Sport 4s, Thunder Trucks

Open Test & Tune, Pits open @ 9am, Track open 10am- 3pm

Pit admission $15, Grandstand free

EWSC 55TH ANNIVERSARY FAN APPRECIATION NiGHT, MEMORIAL DAY
CELEBRATION — $5 Admission, 11 and Under Free, $1 Hot Dogs, Beer
Bike Giveaways for the Kids — WDLMA Late Models, Grand Nationals,
Sportmods, Sport 4s, Thunder Trucks

WDLMA Late Models, Mods, Grand Nationals, Sportmods, Sport 4's,
Thunder Trucks

MSA 360 Sprints, Late Models, Grand Nationals, Sportmods, Sport 4's,
Thunder Trucks

WDLMA Late Modeis, Mods, Grand Nationals, Sportmods, Sport 4's,
Thunder Trucks

Open Test & Tune, Pits open @ 9am, Track open 10am- 3pm

Pit admission $185, Grandstand free

WDLMA Late Models, Grand Nationals, Sportmods, Sport 4's, Thunder
Trucks

MSA 360 Sprints, Late Models, Grand Nationals, Sportmods, Sport 4's,
Thundsr Trucks

64 PROMOTIONS & EWSC RACING PRESENTS HARBOR TOWN
SHOWDOWN WITH THE IRA 410 SPRINTS

WDLMA Late Modefs, Mods, Grand Nationals, Spartmods, Sport 45,
Thunder Trucks

RICKS AUTO DOCTORS & AFFORDABLE AUTO RENTAL NIGHT AT THE
RACES — Minster Racing Coin & Candy Drop for the Kids — MSA 360
Sprints, WOLMA Late Mode/s, Grand Nationals, Sportmods,Sport 4's,
Thunder Trucks

NO RACING

NO RACING

WDLMA Late Models, Modifieds, Grand Nationals, Sportmods, Sport 4's,
Thunder Trucks

MSA 360 Sprints, Wdima Late Models, Grand Nationals, Sportmods, Sport
4, Thunder Trucks

PINK HEALS PRESENTS RACING AWAY CANGER NIGHT AT THE RAGES —
WDLMA Late Models, Modifieds, Grand Nationals, Sportmods, Sport 4's,
Thunder Trucks

MANITOWOC COUNTY FAIR NIGHT AT THE RACES — MSA 360 Sprints,
WDLMA Late Models, Grand Nationals, Sportmods, Sport 4's, Thunder Trucks
EWSC END OF SEASON CHAMPIONSHIPS — MSA 360 Sprints, WDLMA Late
Models, Modifieds, Grand Nationals, Sportmods, Sport 4's, Thunder Trucks




